Position

Certified Nurse Midwife

Rh Womens Clinic RN

Rhc Womens Health LVN

Coordinator Of Front Office/Rh

Womens C|

Rh Womens Clinic Clerk

Rhc Womens Health LVN

Rh Womens Clinic Clerk

Medical Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

RHC Ob Gyn Specialty
Service

Total Wages

$122,836

$85,364

$56,098

$52,796

$42,501

$35,978

$33,889

$4,553

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,413

$6,212

$1,891

$9,380

$7,311

$990

$5,428

$161



