Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certified Nurse Midwife		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$122,836	\$20,413
Rh Womens Clinic RN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$85,364	\$6,212
Rhc Womens Health LVN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$56,098	\$1,891
Coordinator Of Front Office/Rh Womens Cl		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$52,796	\$9,380
Rh Womens Clinic Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$42,501	\$7,311
Rhc Womens Health LVN		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$35,978	\$990
Rh Womens Clinic Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$33,889	\$5,428
Medical Assistant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	RHC Ob Gyn Specialty Service	\$4,553	\$161